Series Description
Paddle Lift Handle
Product Code
Secure Twist Handle
Product Code
Order Qty
Circle model #
SINGLE LID SERIES
Finishes: Aluminum and Black
Add “Blk” to Prod Code for
Black Finish
Rail: Add “R” to Prod Code
for Rails
72” Single Lid Crossover TBS-72 SL-72
72” Single Lid Deep Crossover TBSD-72 SLD-72
72” Single Lid Extra Wide Crossover TBS-72-LBTA SL-72-LBTA
72” Single Lid Deep Extra Wide Crossover TBS-72-LBTA SLD-72-LBTA
69” Single Lid Crossover TBS-69 SL-69
69” Single Lid Deep Crossover TBSD-69 SLD-69
69” Single Lid Extra Wide Crossover TBS-69-LBTA SL-69-LBTA
69” Single Lid Deep Extra Wide Crossover TBSD-69-LBTA SLD-69-LBTA
69” Single Lid Crossover w/ 5.5” Notch TBS-69-T100 SL-69-T100
69” Single Lid Deep Crossover w/ 5.5” Notch TBSD-69-T100 SLD-69-T100
66” Single Lid Crossover TBS-66
66” Single Lid Deep Crossover TBSD-66
63” Single Lid Crossover TBS-63
63” Single Lid Deep Crossover TBSD-63
60” Single Lid Crossover TBS-60
60” Single Lid Deep Crossover TBSD-60
58” Single Lid Crossover TBS-58
58” Single Lid Deep Crossover TBSD-58
LOW PROFILE SERIES
Finishes: Aluminum and Black
(Add “Blk” to Prod Code for
Black Finish)
Fits: Notched, Angled, T100,
Splash
72” Single Lid Crossover Low Profile TBS-72-LP SL-72-LP
72” Single Lid Deep Crossover Low Profile TBSD-72-LP SLD-72-LP
69” Single Lid Crossover Low Profile TBS-69-LP SL-69-LP
69” Single Lid Deep Crossover Low Profile TBSD-69-LP SLD-69-LP
69” Single Lid Crossover w/ 5.5” Notch Low Profile TBS-69-T100-LP SL-69-T100-LP
69” Single Lid Deep Crossover w/ 5.5” Notch Low Profile TBSD-69-T100-LP SLD-69-T100-LP
66” Single Lid Crossover Low Profile TBS-66-LP
63” Single Lid Crossover Low Profile TBS-63-LP
63” Single Lid Angled Crossover Low Profile TBS-63A-LP
63” Single Lid Deep Angled Crossover Low Profile TBSD-63A-LP
60” Single Lid Crossover Low Profile TBS-60-LP
60” Single Lid Notched Crossover Low Profile TBSN-60-LP
60” Single Lid Angled Crossover Low Profile TBS-60A-LP
60” Single Lid Deep Angled Crossover Low Profile TBSD-60A-LP
58” Single Lid Crossover Low Profile TBS-58-LP
GULL WING SERIES
Finishes: Aluminum
Fits: T100, Splash
72” Gull Wing Crossover TB-72
72” Gull Wing Deep Crossover TBD-72
69” Gull Wing Crossover TB-69
69” Gull Wing Deep Crossover TBD-69
69” Gull Wing Crossover w/ 5.5” Notch TB-69-T100
69” Gull Wing Deep Crossover w/ 5.5” Notch TBD-69-T100
66” Gull Wing Crossover TB-66
66” Gull Wing Deep Crossover TBD-66
63” Gull Wing Crossover TB-63
63” Gull Wing Deep Crossover  TBD-63
60” Gull Wing Crossover  TB-60
60” Gull Wing Deep Crossover  TBD-60
58” Gull Wing Crossover  TB-58
58” Gull Wing Deep Crossover  TBD-58
DEWALT Contractor Series 70” Single Lid C/O DCS70
62” Single Lid C/O DCS62
70” Single Lid Black C/O DCS70B
62” Single Lid Black C/O DCS62B
70” Single Lid Low Profile C/O DCS70LP
62” Single Lid Low Profile C/O DCS62LP
70” Single Lid Low Profile Black C/O DSC70LPB
62” Single Lid Low Profile Black C/O DCS62LPB
70” Single Lid Deep C/O DCSD70
62” Single Lid Deep C/O DCSD62
70” Single Lid Deep Black C/O DCSD70B
62” Single Lid Deep Black C/O DCSD62B
70” Single Lid Deep Low Profile C/O DCSD70LP
62” Single Lid Deep Low Profile C/O DCSD62LP
70” Single Lid Deep Low Profile Black C/O DCSD70LPB
62” Single Lid Deep Low Profile Black C/O DCSD62LPB
DEWALT Industrial
Grade Series
70” Single Lid Crossover DIGS70
62” Single Lid Crossover DIGS62
70” Single Lid Crossover Black DIGS70B
62” Single Lid Crossover Black DIGS62B
70” Single Lid Crossover Low Profile DIGS70LP
62” Single Lid Crossover Low Profile DIGS62LP
70” Single Lid Crossover Low Profile Black DIGS70LPB
62” Single Lid Crossover Low Profile Black DIGS62LPB
70” Single Lid Deep Crossover DIGSD70
70” Single Lid Deep Crossover Black DIGSD70B
70” Single Lid Deep Crossover Low Profile DIGSD70LP
70” Single Lid Deep Crossover Low Profile Black DIGSD70LPB
70” Single Lid Crossover Extra Wide DIGS70EW
70” Single Lid Crossover Extra Wide Black DIGS70EWB
70” Gull Wing Crossover DIGG70
62” Gull Wing Crossover DIGG62
70" Gull Wing Deep Crossover DIGGD70
 POPULAR CROSSOVER TRUCK BOXES – see catalog for complete product listing
Grade Series
09 TOOLBOX Program.indd   2 2/5/09   1:05 PM